Event

Advanced Giant Slalom
Advanced Giant Slalom
Advanced Giant Slalom
Advanced Giant Slalom
Advanced Giant Slalom
Advanced Giant Slalom
Advanced Giant Slalom
Advanced Giant Slalom
Advanced Giant Slalom
Advanced Giant Slalom
Advanced Giant Slalom
Advanced Giant Slalom
Advanced Giant Slalom
Advanced Giant Slalom

Advanced Slalom
Advanced Slalom

Advanced Super G
Advanced Super G
Advanced Super G
Advanced Super G
Advanced Super G
Advanced Super G
Advanced Super G
Advanced Super G
Advanced Super G
Advanced Super G
Advanced Super G
Advanced Super G
Advanced Super G
Advanced Super G
Advanced Super G
Advanced Super G

Intermediate Giant Slalom
Intermediate Giant Slalom
Intermediate Giant Slalom
Intermediate Giant Slalom
Intermediate Giant Slalom
Intermediate Giant Slalom
Intermediate Giant Slalom
Intermediate Giant Slalom
Intermediate Giant Slalom
Intermediate Giant Slalom
Intermediate Giant Slalom
Intermediate Giant Slalom
Intermediate Giant Slalom
Intermediate Giant Slalom
Intermediate Giant Slalom
Intermediate Giant Slalom
Intermediate Giant Slalom
Intermediate Giant Slalom
Intermediate Giant Slalom
Intermediate Giant Slalom
Intermediate Giant Slalom
Intermediate Giant Slalom
Intermediate Giant Slalom
Intermediate Giant Slalom
Intermediate Giant Slalom
Intermediate Giant Slalom

Division

F1
F1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M2
M2
M3
M3
M3
M4
M4
M4

M1
M1

F1
F1
M1
M1
M1
M2
M2
M2
M2
M3
M3
M3
M4
M4
M4
M4

F1
F1
F1
F2
F2
F3
F3
F3
M1
M1
M1
M1
M2
M2
M2
M2
M3
M3
M3
M4
M4
M4
M4
M5
M6
M6

Entrant name

McGee, Katie
Wise, Bonnie
Braun, Nicholas
Cleary, Connor
Hopkins, Robert
Klewsaat, Dane
Ruiz, Joandy
Schoener, Eric
Monahan, Jeffrey
Smith, Christopher
Wisnewski, Thomas
Bonomo, Lance
Israel, Daniel
Neumann, Roger

Dehn, Kyle
Fazio, Benjamin

McGee, Katie
Wise, Bonnie
Braun, Nicholas
Dehn, Kyle
Klewsaat, Dane
Cleary, Connor
Hopkins, Robert
Ruiz, Joandy
Schoener, Eric
Monahan, Jeffrey
Smith, Christopher
Wisnewski, Thomas
Bonomo, Lance
Fazio, Benjamin
Israel, Daniel
Neumann, Roger

Bruno, Karen
Concepcion, Amber
Reyes, Anne
Niemczyk, Ariella
Wetzel, Alondra Violet
Deleon, Saydee
Kent, Linda

Larsen, Maureen
DiAntonio, Jeffrey
Gensheimer, Todd
Hwang, Joontae
Monegro Breton, Nelson Rafael
Bahena, Sebastian
Benjamin, Gregory
Pajarillo, Audrin
Ritter, Kevin
Corbett, Michael
Staffeldt, Eric
Valluzzo, Kevin
Eichorn, Eric A
George, Wayne
Tietz, Christopher
Wyker, Keith
Delaney, Robert
Burns, Casey
Trainello, William

Delegation

Area 04 Hunterdon Downbhill
Area 12 Downhill Racers
Area 11 Princeton Skiing
Area 04 Hunterdon Downbhill
Area 10 Bridgewater - Raritan
Area 10 Bridgewater - Raritan
Area 01 Union City

Area 03 Warren Arc

Area 10 Bridgewater - Raritan
Area 03 Warren Arc

Area 10 Bridgewater - Raritan
Area 03 Warren Arc

Area 10 Bridgewater - Raritan
Area 03 Warren Arc

Area 03 Vernon Mountaineers
Area 02 Thunderbirds

Area 04 Hunterdon Downbhill
Area 12 Downhill Racers
Area 11 Princeton Skiing
Area 03 Vernon Mountaineers
Area 10 Bridgewater - Raritan
Area 04 Hunterdon Downbhill
Area 10 Bridgewater - Raritan
Area 01 Union City

Area 03 Warren Arc

Area 10 Bridgewater - Raritan
Area 03 Warren Arc

Area 10 Bridgewater - Raritan
Area 03 Warren Arc

Area 02 Thunderbirds

Area 10 Bridgewater - Raritan
Area 03 Warren Arc

Area 04 Hunterdon Downbhill
Area 01 Team Highlighter
Area 01 Union City

Area 05 Edison White Foxes
Area 01 Union City

Area 01 Union City

Area 12 Downhill Racers
Area 08 Sea Isle City

Area 08 Sea Isle City

Area 03 Warren Arc

Area 10 Bridgewater - Raritan
Area 01 Union City

Area 01 Union City

Area 11 Eden Adult Services
Area 05 Edison White Foxes
Area 11 Eden Adult Services
Area 12 Independent Corbett
Area 11 Eden Adult Services
Area 11 Eden Adult Services
Area 05 Edison White Foxes
Area 03 On the Go

Area 03 Warren Arc

Area 03 Warren Arc

Area 03 On the Go

Area 05 Edison White Foxes
Area 03 Warren Arc

Final score

02:04.67
01:54.80
01:28.48
01:31.89
01:32.95
01:17.65
03:04.37
01:34.22
01:41.85
01:35.13
00:57.11
00:59.93
01:52.07
01:46.30

01:10.31
01:47.98

00:58.17
00:50.32
00:38.97
00:36.17
00:35.33
00:37.52
00:38.72
00:54.24
00:47.77
00:46.84
00:44.20
00:45.12
00:51.73
00:59.41
00:49.53
00:43.84

01:33.74
01:59.46
01:46.60
04:33.38
02:05.39
01:56.97
02:39.61
01:57.72
01:14.56
01:22.97
00:57.20
01:24.59
01:23.42
01:19.83
01:37.39
01:30.02
01:21.86

01:26.13
01:32.18
01:41.45
01:47.21
01:49.50
01:45.37
03:28.71
02:50.37

Place

2nd place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
Participation ribbon
Participation ribbon
2nd place
1st place

1st place
2nd place

2nd place
1st place
3rd place
2nd place
1st place
1st place
2nd place
4th place
3rd place
3rd place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place
2nd place
1st place

1st place
3rd place
2nd place
2nd place
1st place
1st place
3rd place
2nd place
1st place
2nd place
Participation ribbon
3rd place
2nd place
1st place
4th place
3rd place
1st place

2nd place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place
1st place
2nd place
1st place



Intermediate Slalom
Intermediate Slalom
Intermediate Slalom
Intermediate Slalom
Intermediate Slalom
Intermediate Slalom
Intermediate Slalom
Intermediate Slalom
Intermediate Slalom
Intermediate Slalom
Intermediate Slalom
Intermediate Slalom
Intermediate Slalom
Intermediate Slalom

Intermediate Super G
Intermediate Super G
Intermediate Super G
Intermediate Super G
Intermediate Super G
Intermediate Super G
Intermediate Super G
Intermediate Super G
Intermediate Super G
Intermediate Super G
Intermediate Super G
Intermediate Super G
Intermediate Super G
Intermediate Super G
Intermediate Super G
Intermediate Super G
Intermediate Super G
Intermediate Super G
Intermediate Super G
Intermediate Super G
Intermediate Super G
Intermediate Super G

Novice Giant Slalom
Novice Giant Slalom
Novice Giant Slalom
Novice Giant Slalom
Novice Giant Slalom

Novice Slalom
Novice Slalom

Novice Super G
Novice Super G
Novice Super G
Novice Super G
Novice Super G
Novice Super G
Novice Super G

F1

F1

F2

F2

M1
M1
M1
M2
M2
M3
M3
M4
M4

PART

F1
F1
F2
F3
F3
F4
F4

M1

M1

M2

M2

M2

M2

M3

M3

M3

M4

M4

M4

M5

M5

M6

F1
F1
M1
M1
M1

M1
M2

F1
F1
M1
M1
M2
M2
M3

Argueta, Martina
Concepcion, Amber
Kamerzel, Katherine
Larsen, Maureen
Eichorn, Eric A
George, Wayne
Pajarillo, Audrin
Corbett, Michael
DiAntonio, Jeffrey
Delaney, Robert
Dobies, Jeremy
Bono, Lawrence Aaron
De Groat, Kyle
Niemczyk, Ariella

Kamerzel, Katherine
Kent, Linda

Reyes, Anne

Argueta, Martina
Bruno, Karen

Deleon, Saydee
Wetzel, Alondra Violet
Burns, Casey
Trainello, William
Gensheimer, Todd
Hwang, Joontae
Monegro Breton, Nelson Rafael
Staffeldt, Eric

Bahena, Sebastian
Benjamin, Gregory
Ritter, Kevin

Dobies, Jeremy

Tietz, Christopher
Wyker, Keith

Bono, Lawrence Aaron
De Groat, Kyle
Valluzzo, Kevin

Bonet, Mariely
Diaz, Emily
Choroco, Omar
Deleon, Skylar
Rojas Jr., Ismael

McNulty, Keegan
Flores, Wesley

Bonet, Mariely
Diaz, Emily
Deleon, Skylar
Flores, Wesley
Choroco, Omar
Rojas Jr., Ismael
McNulty, Keegan

Area 12 Independent Argueta
Area 01 Team Highlighter
Area 03 Vernon Mountaineers
Area 08 Sea Isle City

Area 05 Edison White Foxes
Area 03 On the Go

Area 05 Edison White Foxes
Area 12 Independent Corbett
Area 08 Sea Isle City

Area 03 On the Go

Area 03 Vernon Mountaineers
Area 03 Vernon Mountaineers
Area 03 Vernon Mountaineers
Area 05 Edison White Foxes

Area 03 Vernon Mountaineers
Area 12 Downhill Racers

Area 01 Union City

Area 12 Independent Argueta
Area 04 Hunterdon Downbhill
Area 01 Union City

Area 01 Union City

Area 05 Edison White Foxes
Area 03 Warren Arc

Area 03 Warren Arc

Area 10 Bridgewater - Raritan
Area 01 Union City

Area 11 Eden Adult Services
Area 01 Union City

Area 11 Eden Adult Services
Area 11 Eden Adult Services
Area 03 Vernon Mountaineers
Area 03 Warren Arc

Area 03 Warren Arc

Area 03 Vernon Mountaineers
Area 03 Vernon Mountaineers
Area 11 Eden Adult Services

Area 01 Union City
Area 01 Union City
Area 01 Union City
Area 01 Union City
Area 01 Union City

Area 03 Vernon Mountaineers
Area 05 Edison White Foxes

Area 01 Union City

Area 01 Union City

Area 01 Union City

Area 05 Edison White Foxes
Area 01 Union City

Area 01 Union City

Area 03 Vernon Mountaineers

01:10.40
02:19.93
01:46.61
01:45.40
01:32.17
01:40.39
01:25.19
01:16.32
01:09.96
01:50.93
01:37.91
04:10.11
01:50.48
07:43.88

01:06.33
01:19.16
00:46.19
00:30.65
00:40.10
00:56.85
00:48.98
00:57.32
01:00.02
00:32.73
00:29.79
00:33.75
00:40.35
02:29.14
00:32.11
00:42.27
00:39.82
00:54.37
00:47.33
01:47.89
01:02.12
00:35.17

00:31.99
01:10.72
00:30.56
00:26.82
00:37.22

03:40.18
00:37.22

00:15.59
00:14.79
00:10.66
00:14.28
00:13.25
00:13.78
00:25.00

1st place
2nd place
2nd place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
Participation ribbon

1st place
2nd place
1st place
1st place
2nd place
2nd place
1st place
1st place
2nd place
2nd place
1st place
3rd place
4th place
3rd place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
3rd place
2nd place
2nd place
1st place
1st place

1st place
2nd place
2nd place
1st place
3rd place

1st place
1st place

2nd place
1st place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
2nd place
1st place



