Event	Division	Entrant name	Delegation	Final score	Place
Advanced Giant Slalom	F1	McGee, Katie	Area 04 Hunterdon Downhill	02:04.67	2nd place
Advanced Giant Slalom	F1	Wise, Bonnie	Area 12 Downhill Racers	01:54.80	1st place
Advanced Giant Slalom	M1	Braun, Nicholas	Area 11 Princeton Skiing	01:28.48	2nd place
Advanced Giant Slalom	M1	Cleary, Connor	Area 04 Hunterdon Downhill	01:31.89	3rd place
Advanced Giant Slalom	M1	Hopkins, Robert	Area 10 Bridgewater - Raritan	01:32.95	4th place
Advanced Giant Slalom	M1	Klewsaat, Dane	Area 10 Bridgewater - Raritan	01:17.65	1st place
Advanced Giant Slalom	M2	Ruiz, Joandy	Area 01 Union City	03:04.37	2nd place
Advanced Giant Slalom	M2	Schoener, Eric	Area 03 Warren Arc	01:34.22	1st place
Advanced Giant Slalom	M3	Monahan, Jeffrey	Area 10 Bridgewater - Raritan	01:41.85	2nd place
Advanced Giant Slalom	M3	Smith, Christopher	Area 03 Warren Arc	01:35.13	1st place
Advanced Giant Slalom	M3	Wisnewski, Thomas	Area 10 Bridgewater - Raritan	00:57.11	Participation ribbon
Advanced Giant Slalom	M4	Bonomo, Lance	Area 03 Warren Arc	00:59.93	Participation ribbon
Advanced Giant Slalom	M4	Israel, Daniel	Area 10 Bridgewater - Raritan	01:52.07	2nd place
Advanced Giant Slalom	M4	Neumann, Roger	Area 03 Warren Arc	01:46.30	1st place
Advanced Slalom	M1	Dehn, Kyle	Area 03 Vernon Mountaineers	01:10.31	1st place
Advanced Slalom	M1	Fazio, Benjamin	Area 02 Thunderbirds	01:47.98	2nd place
Advanced Super G	F1	McGee, Katie	Area 04 Hunterdon Downhill	00:58.17	2nd place
Advanced Super G	F1	Wise, Bonnie	Area 12 Downhill Racers	00:50.32	1st place
Advanced Super G	M1	Braun, Nicholas	Area 11 Princeton Skiing	00:38.97	3rd place
Advanced Super G	M1	Dehn, Kyle	Area 03 Vernon Mountaineers	00:36.17	2nd place
Advanced Super G	M1	Klewsaat, Dane	Area 10 Bridgewater - Raritan	00:35.33	1st place
Advanced Super G	M2	Cleary, Connor	Area 04 Hunterdon Downhill	00:37.52	1st place
Advanced Super G	M2	Hopkins, Robert	Area 10 Bridgewater - Raritan	00:38.72	2nd place
Advanced Super G	M2	Ruiz, Joandy	Area 01 Union City	00:54.24	4th place
Advanced Super G	M2	Schoener, Eric	Area 03 Warren Arc	00:47.77	3rd place
Advanced Super G	M3	Monahan, Jeffrey	Area 10 Bridgewater - Raritan	00:46.84	3rd place
Advanced Super G	M3	Smith, Christopher	Area 03 Warren Arc	00:44.20	1st place
Advanced Super G	M3	Wisnewski, Thomas	Area 10 Bridgewater - Raritan	00:45.12	2nd place
Advanced Super G	M4	Bonomo, Lance	Area 03 Warren Arc	00:51.73	3rd place
Advanced Super G	M4	Fazio, Benjamin	Area 02 Thunderbirds	00:59.41	4th place
Advanced Super G	M4	Israel, Daniel	Area 10 Bridgewater - Raritan	00:49.53	2nd place
Advanced Super G	M4	Neumann, Roger	Area 03 Warren Arc	00:43.84	1st place
Intermediate Giant Slalom	F1	Bruno, Karen	Area 04 Hunterdon Downhill	01:33.74	1st place
Intermediate Giant Slalom	F1	Concepcion, Amber	Area 01 Team Highlighter	01:59.46	3rd place
Intermediate Giant Slalom	F1	Reyes, Anne	Area 01 Union City	01:46.60	2nd place
Intermediate Giant Slalom	F2	Niemczyk, Ariella	Area 05 Edison White Foxes	04:33.38	2nd place
Intermediate Giant Slalom	F2	Wetzel, Alondra Violet	Area 01 Union City	02:05.39	1st place
Intermediate Giant Slalom	F3	DeLeon, Saydee	Area 01 Union City	01:56.97	1st place
Intermediate Giant Slalom	F3	Kent, Linda	Area 12 Downhill Racers	02:39.61	3rd place
Intermediate Giant Slalom	F3	Larsen, Maureen	Area 08 Sea Isle City	01:57.72	2nd place
Intermediate Giant Slalom	M1	DiAntonio, Jeffrey	Area 08 Sea Isle City	01:14.56	1st place
Intermediate Giant Slalom	M1	Gensheimer, Todd	Area 03 Warren Arc	01:22.97	2nd place
Intermediate Giant Slalom	M1	Hwang, Joontae	Area 10 Bridgewater - Raritan	00:57.20	Participation ribbon
Intermediate Giant Slalom	M1	Monegro Breton, Nelson Rafael	Area 01 Union City	01:24.59	3rd place
Intermediate Giant Slalom	M2	Bahena, Sebastian	Area 01 Union City	01:23.42	2nd place
Intermediate Giant Slalom	M2	Benjamin, Gregory	Area 11 Eden Adult Services	01:19.83	1st place
Intermediate Giant Slalom	M2	Pajarillo, Audrin	Area 05 Edison White Foxes	01:37.39	4th place
Intermediate Giant Slalom	M2	Ritter, Kevin	Area 11 Eden Adult Services	01:30.02	3rd place
Intermediate Giant Slalom	M3	Corbett, Michael	Area 12 Independent Corbett	01:21.86	1st place
Intermediate Giant Slalom	M3	Staffeldt, Eric	Area 11 Eden Adult Services		
Intermediate Giant Slalom	M3	Valluzzo, Kevin	Area 11 Eden Adult Services	01:26.13	2nd place
Intermediate Giant Slalom	M4	Eichorn, Eric A	Area 05 Edison White Foxes	01:32.18	1st place
Intermediate Giant Slalom	M4	George, Wayne	Area 03 On the Go	01:41.45	2nd place
Intermediate Giant Slalom	M4	Tietz, Christopher	Area 03 Warren Arc	01:47.21	3rd place
Intermediate Giant Slalom	M4	Wyker, Keith	Area 03 Warren Arc	01:49.50	4th place
Intermediate Giant Slalom	M5	Delaney, Robert	Area 03 On the Go	01:45.37	1st place
Intermediate Giant Slalom	M6	Burns, Casey	Area 05 Edison White Foxes	03:28.71	2nd place
Intermediate Giant Slalom	M6	Trainello, William	Area 03 Warren Arc	02:50.37	1st place

Intermediate Slalom	F1	Argueta, Martina	Area 12 Independent Argueta	01:10.40	1st place
Intermediate Slalom	F1	Concepcion, Amber	Area 01 Team Highlighter	02:19.93	2nd place
Intermediate Slalom	F2	Kamerzel, Katherine	Area 03 Vernon Mountaineers	01:46.61	2nd place
Intermediate Slalom	F2	Larsen, Maureen	Area 08 Sea Isle City	01:45.40	1st place
Intermediate Slalom	M1	Eichorn, Eric A	Area 05 Edison White Foxes	01:32.17	2nd place
Intermediate Slalom	M1	George, Wayne	Area 03 On the Go	01:40.39	3rd place
Intermediate Slalom	M1	Pajarillo, Audrin	Area 05 Edison White Foxes	01:25.19	1st place
Intermediate Slalom	M2	Corbett, Michael	Area 12 Independent Corbett	01:16.32	2nd place
Intermediate Slalom	M2	DiAntonio, Jeffrey	Area 08 Sea Isle City	01:09.96	1st place
Intermediate Slalom	M3	Delaney, Robert	Area 03 On the Go	01:50.93	2nd place
Intermediate Slalom	M3	Dobies, Jeremy	Area 03 Vernon Mountaineers	01:37.91	1st place
Intermediate Slalom	M4	Bono, Lawrence Aaron	Area 03 Vernon Mountaineers	04:10.11	2nd place
Intermediate Slalom	M4	De Groat, Kyle	Area 03 Vernon Mountaineers	01:50.48	1st place
Intermediate Slalom	PART	Niemczyk, Ariella	Area 05 Edison White Foxes	07:43.88	Participation ribbon
		•			•
Intermediate Super G	F1	Kamerzel, Katherine	Area 03 Vernon Mountaineers	01:06.33	1st place
Intermediate Super G	F1	Kent, Linda	Area 12 Downhill Racers	01:19.16	2nd place
Intermediate Super G	F2	Reyes, Anne	Area 01 Union City	00:46.19	1st place
Intermediate Super G	F3	Argueta, Martina	Area 12 Independent Argueta	00:30.65	1st place
Intermediate Super G	F3	Bruno, Karen	Area 04 Hunterdon Downhill	00:40.10	2nd place
Intermediate Super G	F4	DeLeon, Saydee	Area 01 Union City	00:56.85	2nd place
Intermediate Super G	F4	Wetzel, Alondra Violet	Area 01 Union City	00:48.98	1st place
Intermediate Super G	M1	Burns, Casey	Area 05 Edison White Foxes	00:57.32	1st place
Intermediate Super G	M1	Trainello, William	Area 03 Warren Arc	01:00.02	2nd place
Intermediate Super G	M2	Gensheimer, Todd	Area 03 Warren Arc	00:32.73	2nd place
Intermediate Super G	M2	Hwang, Joontae	Area 10 Bridgewater - Raritan	00:32.73	1st place
Intermediate Super G	M2	Monegro Breton, Nelson Rafael	Area 01 Union City	00:23.75	3rd place
Intermediate Super G	M2	Staffeldt, Eric	Area 11 Eden Adult Services	00:33.75	4th place
Intermediate Super G	M3	•	Area 01 Union City	00:40:33	·
·	M3	Bahena, Sebastian	Area 11 Eden Adult Services	02.29.14	3rd place
Intermediate Super G		Benjamin, Gregory			1st place
Intermediate Super G	M3	Ritter, Kevin	Area 02 Varian May retries and	00:42.27	2nd place
Intermediate Super G	M4	Dobies, Jeremy	Area 03 Vernon Mountaineers	00:39.82	1st place
Intermediate Super G	M4	Tietz, Christopher	Area 03 Warren Arc	00:54.37	3rd place
Intermediate Super G	M4	Wyker, Keith	Area 03 Warren Arc	00:47.33	2nd place
Intermediate Super G	M5	Bono, Lawrence Aaron	Area 03 Vernon Mountaineers	01:47.89	2nd place
Intermediate Super G	M5	De Groat, Kyle	Area 03 Vernon Mountaineers	01:02.12	1st place
Intermediate Super G	M6	Valluzzo, Kevin	Area 11 Eden Adult Services	00:35.17	1st place
Novice Giant Slalom	F1	Bonet, Mariely	Area 01 Union City	00:31.99	1st place
Novice Giant Slalom	F1	Diaz, Emily	Area 01 Union City	01:10.72	2nd place
Novice Giant Slalom	M1	Choroco, Omar	Area 01 Union City	00:30.56	2nd place
Novice Giant Slalom	M1	DeLeon, Skylar	Area 01 Union City	00:26.82	1st place
Novice Giant Slalom	M1	Rojas Jr., Ismael	Area 01 Union City	00:37.22	3rd place
Novice Slalom	M1	McNulty, Keegan	Area 03 Vernon Mountaineers	03:40.18	1st place
Novice Slalom	M2	Flores, Wesley	Area 05 Edison White Foxes	00:37.22	1st place
Novice Super G	F1	Bonet, Mariely	Area 01 Union City	00:15.59	2nd place
Novice Super G	F1	Diaz, Emily	Area 01 Union City	00:14.79	1st place
Novice Super G	M1	DeLeon, Skylar	Area 01 Union City	00:10.66	1st place
Novice Super G	M1	Flores, Wesley	Area 05 Edison White Foxes	00:14.28	2nd place
Novice Super G	M2	Choroco, Omar	Area 01 Union City	00:13.25	1st place
Novice Super G	M2	Rojas Jr., Ismael	Area 01 Union City	00:13.78	2nd place
Novice Super G	M3	McNulty, Keegan	Area 03 Vernon Mountaineers	00:25.00	1st place